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American Falls-Aberdeen 
Bingham 
Bonneville-Jefferson 
Clark-Jefferson 
Madison 
Magic Valley 
North Snake 

TOTAL 

-.,.~!!. .. , 
120 
495 
115 
150 
85 

330 
400 
1695 

175,543 
130,900 
62,000 

177!001 
46,604 

125,000 
106,589 
823,637 · 


